damuus
HaymoBa
Kopurynoa
Pycnanona
CmupHoBa
OpioBa
Kamnesa
MartBenueBa
I'ycesa
OOTsrHA
ITeTrpoBa
Mopesa
Bunorpanos

OcoBckas

Nwms
Exkarepuna
Kapuna
Exarepuna
Beponuka
AnHa
Onecs
Jnana
AnnHa
Hapbs
Beponuka
Exarepuna
Erop

Codus

Anpec
3JIEKTPOHHOU
TOYTHI

Cocrosiaue
3aBeplIeHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

Tect Hauar
13 mapra
2023 00:19
13 mapta
2023 00:36
13 mapta
2023 06:44
13 mapta
2023 07:33
13 mapta
2023 09:06
13 mapra
2023 09:10
13 mapra
2023 09:38
13 mapra
2023 09:38
13 mapra
2023 09:38
13 mapra
2023 09:38
13 mapra
2023 09:54
13 mapra
2023 10:44
13 mapra
2023 10:46

3aBepIIeHo
13 mapta
2023 01:04
13 mapra
2023 01:21
13 mapra
2023 07:25
13 mapra
2023 07:56
13 mapra
2023 09:35
13 mapta
2023 09:45
13 maprta
2023 10:20
13 maprta
2023 10:21
13 mapra
2023 10:21
13 mapra
2023 10:20
13 mapra
2023 10:17
13 mapra
2023 11:28
13 mapra
2023 11:31

3aTpadyeHHOE
BpeMs

45 muH.

45 muH.

41 muH. 44 cek.

23 muH. 49 cek.

28 MuH. 24 cek.

35 muH. 50 cek.

42 muH. 41 cexk.

43 muH. 28 CceK.

42 muH. 44 cek.

42 mMuH.

23 muH. 16 cek.

44 muH. 11 cexk.

45 MuH.

Onenka/40,00
27,50
29,50
33,00
36,50
20,00
22,00
29,67
31,00
32,00
29,00
28,00
34,00

3,00



CBuUIEHOK
dEnopos
Op3uHa
Adonuna
Bocrtpukona
YysukoBa
Eroposa
[lerpyxuna
Tropuna
bonnuna
[TemkoBa
XMEJIEBCKHUM
YcoBa

['pumanos

['ne6
Brnanucnas
Beponuka
Bukropus
Codbsa
Kcenus
lNanuna
Mapsbsna
Codbsa
Mapus
Hapuna
SApocnas
Mapus

NBan

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

13 mapra
2023 11:01
13 mapra
2023 11:05
13 mapra
2023 11:08
13 mapta
2023 11:13
13 mapta
2023 11:16
13 mapta
2023 11:16
13 mapra
2023 11:16
13 mapra
2023 11:23
13 mapra
2023 11:25
13 mapra
2023 11:28
13 mapra
2023 11:29
13 mapra
2023 11:35
13 mapra
2023 11:47
13 mapra
2023 11:50

13 mapta
2023 11:39
13 mapta
2023 11:50
13 mapta
2023 11:45
13 mapra
2023 11:55
13 mapra
2023 11:44
13 mapra
2023 11:41
13 mapra
2023 11:47
13 maprta
2023 12:08
13 maprta
2023 12:10
13 mapra
2023 12:11
13 mapra
2023 12:07
13 mapra
2023 12:07
13 mapra
2023 12:03
13 mapra
2023 12:25

37 MuH.

45 muH.

36 MUH.

42 MUH.

28 MUH.

25 MuH.

30 mMuH.

45 MuH.

45 MuH.

43 muH.

37 MuH.

31 MuH.

15 muH.

34 muH.

57 cek.

1 cek.

51 cek.

18 cek.

52 cek.

13 cek.

54 cek.

2 CeK.

2 CEK.

58 cexk.

11 cek.

48 cexk.

40 cexk.

32,50
28,50
32,50
28,00
21,33
22,33
24,00
17,00
21,00
27,00
30,00
34,50
37,50

21,00



MenpHnkoBa

3am0opoxHas
[1;moxoBa
CkBOp1OBa
Makapos
CamounéroBa
[Tapdentok
Boponosa
['epacumoBa
TymHeBa
Makaposa
MapTbsIHOB
Mokpyms

berenypu

Amnacracus
Kapuna
Amnacracus
Amxenuka
AHnpen
Beponuka
EBrenns
AHrenuHa
Mapus
Bacumuca
ITonuna
Jmutpuit
MartBen

I'eopruit

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

13 mapra
2023 11:51
13 mapra
2023 11:56
13 mapra
2023 12:06
13 mapta
2023 12:07
13 mapta
2023 12:45
13 mapta
2023 13:03
13 mapra
2023 13:03
13 mapra
2023 13:18
13 mapra
2023 13:36
13 mapra
2023 13:36
13 mapra
2023 13:36
13 mapra
2023 13:44
13 mapra
2023 13:49
13 mapra
2023 13:53

13 mapta
2023 12:30
13 mapta
2023 12:40
13 mapta
2023 12:48
13 mapra
2023 12:16
13 mapra
2023 13:30
13 mapra
2023 13:48
13 maprta
2023 13:48
13 maprta
2023 14:03
13 maprta
2023 14:16
13 mapra
2023 14:16
13 mapra
2023 14:19
13 mapra
2023 14:04
13 mapra
2023 14:07
13 mapra
2023 14:36

38 muH. 48 cek.

43 muH. 58 cek.

41 muH. 50 cek.

& muH. 45 cek.

45 muH. 1 cek.

45 muH. 1 cek.

45 MuH.

45 MuH.

40 muH. 20 cexk.

40 muH. 38 cek.

43 muH. 25 cek.

19 muH. 47 cek.

17 muH. 59 cek.

42 muH. 47 cex.

31,00
37,00
30,00
39,00
217,67
30,33
32,33
9,00

27,50
28,50
37,50
21,83
16,50

32,00



TutoB
['paueBa
TapabanoBa
bagun
denoroBa
MapxkoBa

['nebos

KonnpareeBa

I[1néakuna

['epamenkoBa

Kyrty3o0Ba
SImmukoBa
HBaHoBa

dengoroBa

Omer
Mapus
AmnHacracus
Cemén
Kcenus
Enena
AHTOH
Kwupa
Cena
Enuzasera
Omus
Bacunuca
Enuzasera

Bepa

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

13 mapra
2023 13:53
13 mapra
2023 13:53
13 mapra
2023 14:04
13 mapta
2023 14:33
13 mapta
2023 15:05
13 mapta
2023 15:12
13 mapra
2023 15:29
13 mapra
2023 15:44
13 mapra
2023 15:44
13 mapra
2023 15:44
13 mapra
2023 15:45
13 mapra
2023 15:47
13 mapra
2023 15:52
13 mapra
2023 15:53

13 mapta
2023 14:23
13 mapta
2023 14:23
13 mapta
2023 14:37
13 mapra
2023 15:17
13 mapra
2023 15:50
13 mapra
2023 15:49
13 maprta
2023 15:55
13 maprta
2023 16:15
13 maprta
2023 16:08
13 mapra
2023 16:26
13 mapra
2023 16:24
13 mapra
2023 16:22
13 mapra
2023 16:20
13 mapra
2023 16:35

29 muH. 45 cek.

29 MuH. 52 cek.

32 muH. 39 cek.

43 muH. 58 cek.

44 muH. 59 cek.

36 muH. 31 cek.

26 muH. 12 cek.

31 muH. 37 cek.

23 MuH. 58 cek.

41 muH. 26 ceK.

38 MuH. 55 cexk.

35 muH. 10 cek.

28 MUH. 4 ceK.

41 muH. 39 cexk.

24,50
35,00
25,67
31,00
24,67
36,50
35,50
29,00
25,00
33,00
31,50
28,50
35,50

35,50



3axapoB
Jlorunosa
CepoBa
['openas
KonbyxoBa
Koctun
[Tapos
['onyOeBa
['y3eeB
[TaBnoBckas
Macnyxun
CrenankuHa
I'puroprsesa

Kpasuosa

Makcum
Bapgapa
EnuzaBera
JIr060Bb
EnuzaBera
Crenan
Nnbs
Bnana
3axap
Mapus
AJekcanap
Exarepuna
Bnanucnasa

AnuHa

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

13 mapra
2023 16:00
13 mapra
2023 16:01
13 mapra
2023 16:09
13 mapta
2023 16:14
13 mapta
2023 16:23
13 mapta
2023 16:36
13 mapra
2023 16:43
13 mapra
2023 17:02
13 mapra
2023 17:09
13 mapra
2023 17:45
13 mapra
2023 17:54
13 mapra
2023 17:56
13 mapra
2023 18:16
13 mapra
2023 18:26

13 mapta
2023 16:07
13 mapta
2023 16:31
13 mapta
2023 16:35
13 mapra
2023 16:26
13 mapra
2023 16:48
13 mapra
2023 17:21
13 mapra
2023 17:28
13 maprta
2023 17:47
13 maprta
2023 17:51
13 mapra
2023 17:55
13 mapra
2023 18:37
13 mapra
2023 18:30
13 mapra
2023 19:00
13 mapra
2023 18:58

6 MuH. 58 cek.

29 muH. 46 cek.

25 muH. 34 cek.

12 muH. 21 cek.

24 muH. 53 cek.

45 muH.

44 muH. 29 cexk.

45 MuH.

42 muH. 36 cexk.

10 muH. 33 cek.

43 MuH. 2 CeK.

33 MuH. 4 cex.

44 muH. 4 cek.

32 muH. 43 cek.

37,50
26,00
32,00
34,50
38,00
27,00
26,00
25,00
30,00
20,83
39,50
28,00
28,50

25,67



Bepmkona
Kazapeson
MurTromoBa
[Ipuka3zunkoB
Hukntnna
Mansbuesa
[Tycro3zepoBa
KaGanoBa
demrommaa
N3romoB
CnepaHckuii
Kox
[ITBbIpEB

bpennak

Anna
Makcum
Omus
AHTOH
Hapbs
Anuna
AHacrtacus
ITonuna
Pycnana
ApTém
HBan
Karapuna
Oner

AnHacracus

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

13 mapra
2023 18:30
13 mapra
2023 18:32
13 mapra
2023 18:48
13 mapta
2023 18:49
13 mapta
2023 18:52
13 mapta
2023 18:58
13 mapra
2023 19:00
13 mapra
2023 19:01
13 mapra
2023 19:13
13 mapra
2023 19:18
13 mapra
2023 19:28
13 mapra
2023 19:31
13 mapra
2023 19:36
13 mapra
2023 19:41

13 mapta
2023 19:08
13 mapta
2023 19:07
13 mapta
2023 19:22
13 mapra
2023 19:34
13 mapra
2023 19:11
13 mapra
2023 19:32
13 mapra
2023 19:45
13 maprta
2023 19:32
13 maprta
2023 19:35
13 mapra
2023 19:41
13 mapra
2023 20:12
13 mapra
2023 19:51
13 mapra
2023 20:17
13 mapra
2023 20:13

37 MuH.

34 MuH.

33 MuH.

45 muH.

19 MuH.

33 MuH.

45 MuH.

31 muH.

21 MuH.

22 MUH.

43 muH.

19 muH.

40 MuH.

31 muH.

39 cek.

40 cek.

40 cexk.

1 cek.

19 cexk.

477 cek.

2 CeK.

53 cek.

21 cek.

59 cex.

55 cek.

48 cexk.

56 cek.

20,00
31,50
32,00
24,50
25,67
33,00
27,00
34,00
19,50
38,00
30,00
22,83
34,50

34,00



CypoBa
ITeTpoBa
JlenstHKMHA
AObpamMkoBa
OXOTHHUKOBa
Hukonaena
ITonsixoB
[IBeTKOBA
HoBocenbiien
ITonnoBa
bonbmakos
[ITnuema
HaxxecTkuna

XapuTOHOB

Japbs
AHHa
[Tosmnaa
TarbsiHa
Exarepuna
Bukropus
Jmutpuit
Codus
Jannna
Banepus
AJekcanap
Exarepuna
Happs

Kupnmn

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIlCHBI
3aBepIICHBI

3aBepIICHBI

13 mapra
2023 19:42
13 mapra
2023 19:49
13 mapra
2023 19:53
13 mapta
2023 19:56
13 mapta
2023 20:08
13 mapta
2023 20:08
13 mapra
2023 20:26
13 mapra
2023 20:30
13 mapra
2023 20:33
13 mapra
2023 20:49
13 mapra
2023 20:59
13 mapra
2023 21:01
13 mapra
2023 21:05
13 mapra
2023 21:06

13 mapta
2023 20:24
13 mapta
2023 20:00
13 mapta
2023 20:16
13 mapra
2023 20:08
13 mapra
2023 20:53
13 mapra
2023 20:51
13 maprta
2023 21:11
13 maprta
2023 21:15
13 maprta
2023 21:18
13 mapra
2023 21:32
13 mapra
2023 21:15
13 mapra
2023 21:21
13 mapra
2023 21:15
13 mapra
2023 21:46

41 muH. 37 cek.

10 muH. 50 cek.

22 muH. 41 cek.

11 mun. 35 cek.

45 muH.

42 muH. 48 cek.

45 muH. 1 cek.

45 muH. 1 cek.

45 muH. 1 cek.

42 MuH. 22 CceK.

16 muH. 16 cek.

20 muH. 25 cek.

10 muH. 9 cexk.

40 muH. 18 cek.

25,83
12,17
20,50
16,67
32,50
35,50
18,00
24,50
26,00
18,50
38,00
28,50
31,00

28,50



I'enepanoBa
bymnarosa
Hatpousunu
duimHoOBa
duimHoOBa
Kopenuna
YepHosa
oporosa
Epodeen
Jloramosa

SIkoBiieBa

BukTopus
BukTopus
Hapbs
Onecs
AmnHacracus
TaTbsana
DBeIrHa
Bacummca
Mupon
Mapuna

Kcenus

3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHbI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepIlICHBI
3aBepUICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIICHBI
3aBepIlCHBI

3aBepIlCHBI

13 mapra
2023 21:13
13 mapra
2023 21:15
13 mapra
2023 21:19
13 mapta
2023 21:23
13 mapta
2023 21:27
13 mapta
2023 21:30
13 mapra
2023 21:54
13 mapra
2023 22:09
13 mapra
2023 22:47
14 mapTta
2023 11:17
14 mapTta
2023 11:40

13 mapta
2023 21:49
13 mapta
2023 22:00
13 mapta
2023 21:51
13 mapra
2023 22:01
13 mapra
2023 22:05
13 mapra
2023 22:15
13 mapra
2023 22:27
13 maprta
2023 22:54
13 maprta
2023 22:56
14 mapta
2023 11:39
14 mapta
2023 11:51

36 muH. 12 cek.

44 muH. 49 cek.

31 muH. 28 cek.

37 muH. 57 cek.

38 muH. 45 cek.

45 muH.

32 MuH. 55 cek.

45 muH. 1 cek.

9 muH. 19 cek.

22 MuH. 7 ceK.

10 muH. 14 cek.

29,83
25,00
18,00
21,50
24,00
21,00
30,00
30,00
19,33
28,33

29,00



